
Period of: September 2019

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$699,815

$302,741

$1,002,556

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$133,052

$34,677

$135,846

Total Non-MVF Tax $303,575

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,002,556

$303,575

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$79,668,388

$23,091,068

$102,759,456$102,759,456

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

890,667,732

384,084,204

Other 33,197,107

1,307,949,043

10/24/19

Gross Gasoline Gallons 257,826,498

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,480,586

Net Gasoline Gallons 254,345,912

Alternate Fuel Gallons 703,411

Diesel Fuel Gallons 74,728,377

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 333,258,286

257,826,498

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $0$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

September 2019

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

12

4

23

112

6

86

85

$15,885

$26,529

$134,355

$341,198

$30,879

$84,629

$66,341

$155,523

$25,461

$1,680

$340

$0

$103,220

$16,518

69

23

7

13

1

0

13

10/24/19

83,927,633

257,826,498

51,407

85,853

453,985

1,104,413

99,931

230,268

5,436

503,311

53,456

82,397

1,100

0

334,044

173,898,865

6,515

0

0

168,954

45,993

172,298

4,229

503,311

53,456

8,012

1,100

0

321,961

44,892

85,853

358,405

934,393

53,938

0

1,207

0

0

74,385

0

0

12,083

0

0

57,970

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,066

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,217,529

0

0

0

0

0

95,580

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



10/24/19

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2019

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$101,854,478

$1,002,556

$100,851,922

$133,052

$100,984,974

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

257,826,498

74,728,377

703,411

333,258,286

2,217,529

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2019 THRU SEPTEMBER 2019

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$291,634,144

$4,027,807

$287,606,338

$385,488

$287,991,826

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

728,214,535

222,495,256

3,716,034

954,425,825

6,424,799

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$15,885

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR SEPTEMBER 2019 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

September 2019

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$26,529

$134,355

$341,198

$30,879

$84,629

$66,341

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$699,815

12

4

23

112

6

86

85

0

0

0

0

0

328

July 2019 thru

September 2019

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

10/24/19

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$22,403

$157,686

$181,698

$1,372,126

$51,090

$721,087

$169,516

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,675,607

35

21

48

463

16

511

159

0

0

0

0

0

1,253

$155,523

$0

$0

$16,518

$25,461

$0

$0

$1,680

$340

$0

$0

$103,220

$302,741

69

0

0

23

7

0

0

13

1

0

0

13

126

$635,560

$0

$0

$98,420

$135,522

$0

$0

$25,950

$340

$567

$0

$455,841

$1,352,200

231

0

0

99

22

0

0

51

1

1

0

50

455

$171,408

$26,529

$134,355

$357,715

$56,339

$84,629

$66,341

$1,680

$340

$0

$0

$103,220

$1,002,556

$657,964

$157,686

$181,698

$1,470,546

$186,613

$721,087

$169,516

$25,950

$340

$567

$0

$455,841

$4,027,807

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


